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2023-03-26 : Grand Prix des MIN de NicésS

Race results : 4-5-F-C-M
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Lucas
Cyril
Girolamo
Cyril
Marc
Hans
Kevin
Olivier
Yannick
David
David
Pascal
Marc
Cedric
Didier
Patrick
Francois-marie
Jean-charles
Alain
Laurent
Guillaume
Maxime
Thierry
Jules
Regis
Eric
Thierry
Florian
Francis
Stéphane
Loic
Dario
Ariana
Pascal
Jeanne

GUEMY
PIAZZA
FRENO
CECCONI
ROBERT
BIANCHARD
LACAZE
DELAYE
MARCHAND
BOUGAIN
BOGO

BARBAGELATA

LAMBERT
DURANDO
BERTAZZO
VENGEON
BARBIER
BARALE
RIZZETTO
CHANAL
FERRO
BALBALIAN
MEYER
Marro
MACCARI
RAMPACCI
JOIRIS
COQUET
SACCHI
DABIN

De vittori
PACIFICO
VENGEON
TISSERAND
Bellenge

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C
Peille MTB \Z:3
Vélo club Beausoleil Sv4
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V4
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S4
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S4
Vélo Sprint Biotois V4
Etoile Sportive de Cannes A5
Team Bike Shop Sv4
SSMC Miramas Sv4
Vélo club Beausoleil Sv4
Vélo club Beausoleil S4
Cavigal Nice Sports V4
Cavigal Nice Sports SV5
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4
Cavigal Nice Sports S4
Cavigal Nice Sports SV5
Etoile Sportive de Cannes Sv4
Vélo Sprint Biotois V4
Cavigal Nice Sports V4
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports C
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme SV5
Cavigal Nice Sports SV5
Vélo Club Menton Sv4a
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C
Cavigal Nice Sports V4
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv4
Cavigal Nice Sports S4
Cavigal Nice Sports A5
Vélo club Sainte Gavaute C
Cavigal Nice Sports A5
Sprinter Club de Nice C

Page 1 - (21/02/2026)

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

01:03:31.891
01:03:35.716
01:03:35.757
01:03:38.446
01:03:38.508
01:03:38.984
01:04:23.566
01:04:23.588
01:04:23.857
01:04:24.022
01:04:24.228
01:04:24.273
01:04:24.274
01:04:24.827
01:04:25.427
01:04:25.572
01:04:25.821
01:04:26.213
01:04:28.902
01:03:37.805
01:04:27.351
01:04:28.695
01:04:28.960
01:04:35.746
01:04:36.243
01:04:36.615
01:04:44.638
01:03:39.190
01:03:52.652
01:03:57.905
01:03:36.957
01:03:37.184
01:04:21.312
01:03:40.555
01:04:06.424
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2023-03-26 : Grand Prix des MIN de NicésS

Race results : 1-2-3-E

Aurélien
Vincent
Jonathan
Mathias
Emmanuel
Clement
Florent
Jules
Thomas
Jérbme
Yann

12 Yoann

13 Marc-Antoine
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14 Quentin
15 Anthony
16 Marek
17 Mika

18 Raimondo
19 Marcello

20 Florian
21 Carlo
22 Julien

23 Sebastien
24 Youenn

25 Giuseppe
26 Stéphane

HERER
VELIA
CORGERON
RUSSO
BAYLET
EVENNOU
PERRUQUETTI
HUMBERT
DROUET

LE BELICARD
Massyn
SCARCELLA
GEBRANE
FERRARO
Antunes
HERER
BATISTA
SILVESTRI
LANZO
BATAILLE
FERRARIO
Genibel
GONZALES
LE BITTER
LANZO
DIDIER

Cavigal Nice Sports S1
Ceramica GC S2
Ceramica GC S1
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes E
Cavigal Nice Sports Sv2
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S2
Cavigal Nice Sports S3
Ceramica GC S2
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Cavigal Nice Sports V2
Vélo Club Rochevillois S3
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu E
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu V1
Ceramica GC E
Cavigal Nice Sports S3
Cavigal Nice Sports S1
Ceramica GC S2
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIZIGHERA
Vélo club Beausoleil SvV2
Cavigal Nice Sports S3
Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv3
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu S3
Cyclo Club le rouret V3
Vélo Sprint Biotois S3
Ciclistica Bordighera Sv3
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes S3

Page 2 - (21/02/2026)

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL

01:18:33.287
01:19:01.430
01:19:18.707
01:19:18.737
01:19:20.701
01:19:24.568
01:19:24.775
01:19:06.412
01:19:06.661
01:19:06.909
01:19:07.322
01:19:07.777
01:19:07.861
01:19:12.120
01:19:14.436
01:19:14.539
01:19:15.614
01:19:02.546
01:19:07.033
01:19:15.738
01:18:39.096
01:19:11.686
01:19:13.609
01:18:39.200
01:19:17.786
01:19:25.189



